
K-118

SQUARE WASHER

SIZE RANGE - 

ROD

SIZE

3/8

1/2

3/8" THRU 1" BOLT SIZE

MATERIAL - CARBON STEEL AND STAINLESS STEEL 

FUNCTION - HEAVY DUTY WASHER FOR THE USE ON TOP

FINISH - PLAIN, ELECTRO-GALVANIZED AND HDG

PRODUCTS WITH INTEGRITY

34

ORDER BY - FIGURE NUMBER, SIZE AND FINISH

PIPE HANGERS & PIPE SUPPORT SYSTEMS

5/8

3/4

7/8

1

7/16

9/16

11/16

13/16

15/16

1-1/8

1/4" X 2" X 2"

OF CHANNELS OR ANGLES TO SUPPORT HANGER ROD

HOLE

SIZE

STOCK

SIZE

27

27

47

42

85

100

WEIGHT

PER 100

APPROX.

1/4" X 2" X 2"

1/4" X 2 1/2" X 2 1/2"

3/8" X 3" X 3"

3/8" X 4" X 4"

1/4" X 2 1/2" X 2 1/2"
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